
K I T C H E N  A P P E T I Z E R S

… 5.25Crab Meat Ravioli (4)
Deep fried, fresh-made crabmeat wonton.

… 7.25Shumai (6)
Steamed shrimp & vegetable dumplings.

… 1.95Spring Roll (1)
Chicken & vegetable spring roll.

… 7.25Gyoza (6)
Pan-fried Japanese style pork & vegetable dumplings.

… 6.25Edamame … 6.25Age Dashi Tofu
Fried bean curd with teriyaki sauce on the side.… 7.25Vegetable Dumpling (6)

Homemade vegetable dumpling - fried or steamed. … 8.95Shrimp & Pork Dumpling (6)
Fresh, handmade dumplings with shrimp, pork, and
vegetables. Steamed only.

… 8.95Vegetable Tempura
Deep-fried with assorted vegetables.

… 9.95Chicken or Spicy Beef Lettuce Wrap
Served with homemade sesame sauce.

… 9.95Shrimp Tempura (3)

… 11.95Coconut Shrimp (6)
Served with orange mustard sauce.

… 9.95B.B.Q Ribs (4)

… 9.95Hamachi Kama
Broiled yellowtail jaw with black pepper and lemon.

… 12.95Fu Qi Fei Pian
Sichuan sliced beef, beef tendon and ox offal in chili
sauce.

… 10.95Fried Calamari… 10.95Sweet Wasabi Shrimp (6)
Breaded jumbo shrimp fried to a golden crisp. Served
with honey wasabi sauce. … 10.95Fried Oyster (6)

S U S H I  B A R  A P P E T I Z E R S

… 7.95Non Raw Sushi (4)
Assorted non raw fish on rice.

… 9.95Sushi (5)§

Chef's choice of assorted slices of fish on rice.

… 10.95Sashimi (6)§

Assorted slices of fresh raw fish.
… 9.95Spam Musubi (4)

Spam and sweet egg on rice.

… 10.95Tuna Martini§

Freshly diced tuna, tempura crunch, seaweed salad, and
cucumber, in a mildly spicy sauce. Served in a martini
glass.

… 11.95Tuna Melt Jalapeno Pepper
Spicy tuna, cream cheese, and jalapeno with special
sauce.

… 15.95Kanpachi with Truffle SeasoningCc

Raw, sliced Kanpachi fish drizzled with truffle seasoning
sauce.

… 11.95Tuna Tatakic

Lightly grilled tuna with ponzu sauce.

S A L A D

… 2.95Green Salad
Garden salad with ginger dressing.

… 6.25Avocado Salad
Avocado on top of green salad with ponzu sauce.

… 6.95Ichiban Salad
Shredded vegetables, crabmeat & masago in spicy
dressing.

… 7.95Calamari Salad
Mixed greens, topped with roasted calamari and ponzu
sauce.

… 12.95Grilled Chicken Salad
Grilled chicken, avocado, pine nuts, mixed greens, with
miso dressing.

… 14.95Tuna Mango Salad§

Seared tuna, avocado, mango, and dried fruits on top of
mixed greens with miso vinaigrette dressing. This is a
meal-sized salad.… 6.25Seaweed Salad

… 8.95Kani Salad
Kani, cucumber, and apple with sesame sauce.

… 9.95Seafood Salad§

Salmon, tuna, shrimp, and crab on the top of lettuce.

S O U P

… 2.95Hot and Sour Soup … 2.95Wonton Soup
… 2.95Miso Soup … 8.95Sizzling Rice Soup for 2

Shrimp, chicken, and vegetables with sizzling rice.… 2.95Egg Drop Soup
… 8.95Seafood Tofu Soup for 2… 7.95Chicken Corn Chowder Soup

S I D E  D I S H E S

… 6.95Steamed Broccoli … 7.95Stir Fried String Beans
… 8.95Asparagus in White Sauce … 8.95Snow Peas Garlic Sauce

*Represents Raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

- 20% gratuity may apply for group 4 or more - 



I C H I B A N  S I G N A T U R E  C O U R S E S

… 59.95Peking Duck (Whole with 8 pancakes, no rice)
Our perfect Peking Duck with homemade pancakes and plum sauce! Add $5.00 for our signature Duck Soup, $4.00 for
Salt & Peppered Duck Bones, $6.00 for Duck Meat Stir-Fried with Bean Sprouts.

… 35.95New Zealand Lamb Chop
New Zealand lamb chops perfectly cooked to a crispy exterior and a juicy interior. Served with black pepper sauce.

… 32.95Steamed Chilean Sea Bass
Chilean sea bass served with light Japanese soy sauce on a hot plate.

… 45.95Crispy Pinenut Songsu Fish (upon availability)
Boneless fresh whole fish (around 2 lb)  fried to a crisp; topped with a sweet and sour sauce.

… 45.95Spicy Sichuan Fish(upon availability)¾

Fresh whole fish (around 2 lb) cooked with special sichuan bean sauce.

C H E F ' S  S P E C I A L

… 19.95Pan Fried Noodle Hong Kong Style
Pan-fried Chinese semi-crispy egg noodles topped with
stir-fried chicken, beef, shrimp and vegetables (no rice).

… 21.95Bird's Nest¾

Jumbo shrimp and scallops stir-fried with vegetables in
brown garlic sauce.

… 16.95Rock Shrimp or Walnut Shrimp¾

Breaded jumbo shrimp cooked with spicy creamy sauce,
or honey walnut sauce.

… 19.95Three Flavor Shrimp
Szechuan-style shrimp, salt & pepper shrimp, and shrimp
in white sauce.

… 18.95Fire Cracker Beef¾

Shredded crispy beef with snow peas & carrots in a
delicious, spicy, sweet & sour sauce.

… 18.95Roast Salmon
Roasted salmon with teriyaki sauce on top of stir-fried
vegetables.

… 19.95House Special Duck
Roasted, crispy boneless duck on top of stir-fried
vegetables.

… 18.95Gal Bi
Korean style beef short-ribs, served on a sizzling plate.

… 17.95 (Chi), 18.95 (Beef)¾ Orange Flavor
… 24.95Seafood Delight in Sizzling Plate

Jumbo shrimp, scallops, lobster tail, clam, fish tofu and
vegetables, served on a sizzling plate.… 22.95¾ Beef or Fish in Hot Chili Oil

… 18.95Ribeye Black Pepper Sauce
Steak strips stir-fried with green pepper, red pepper,
onion, baby corn, mushroom and fresh garlic; served on
a sizzling plate.

… 17.95Sichuan Shrimp¾

Jumbo shrimp in sweet chili sauce paired with onions.

… 17.95Spicy Beef Tendon Pot¾

Spicy beef tendon stir-fried with celery, green pepper,
and red pepper in hot pot.

… 18.95Cumin Lamb¾

Sliced lamb, fresh garlic leek, green & red pepper, snow
peas stir-fried with cumin sauce. Can be prepared
non-spicy upon request.

… 18.95Shrimp & Asparagus… 20.95Typhoon Shelter Shrimp¾

Fragrant fried shrimp tossed with fried ginger, garlic
and chili. … 18.95¾ Hot Calamari Rings w. Pepper Salt

S I M P L E  C H I N E S E  D I S H E S

… 13.95Chicken Chow Mein … 14.95¾ General Tso's Chicken
… 15.95Sesame Chicken (White Meat) … 16.95Roast Pork w/ Mushroom
… 15.95Cashew Chicken (White Meat) … 13.95Sweet and Sour Chicken
… 15.95Pepper Steak … 15.95Moo Goo Gai Pan

… 14.95 (Chi or Veg) 15.95 (Bf)Mu Shu
Served w. pancakes (no rice).

… 14.95(Chi) 15.95 (Bf)Hunan Style¾

.

… 14.95 (Chi)¾ 15.95 (Bf)Kung Pao … 14.95(Chi)¾ 15.95 (Bf)Garlic Sauce
… 14.95 (Chi) 15.95 (Bf)Broccoli … 15.95Crispy Rib Tips (Bone-in)

Choice of Sweet Sour Sauce or Salt with Pepper.… 17.95¾ Stir Fried Dry Bean Curd and Pork
… 16.95Ma Po Tofu¾

Choice of with Pork or Shrimp
… 16.95Crispy Tofu in Sizzling Plate

Note: some fresh ground pork included.
… 17.95Braised Pork in Brown Sauce… 18.95¾ Chongqing Spicy Chicken
… 16.95Pork with Eggplant in Pot

Served w. white rice , brown rice or fried rice.

Served w. white rice, brown rice, or fried rice. 

        - 20% gratuity may apply for group 4 or more - 
 -- Please notify your server for any ingredient allergies --

Served w. white rice, brown rice or fried rice.



R I C E  A N D  N O O D L E

… 12.95Fried Rice
Choice of roast pork, chicken, beef, or shrimp.       
Veg.  $11.95, Combo $13.95

… 13.95Lo Mein
Choice of roast pork, chicken, beef or shrimp.         
Veg. $12.95, Combo $14.95.

… 15.95Singapore Rice Noodle
Stir-fried, thin rice noodles in spicy curry, chicken,
shrimp, roast pork, or vegetables.

… 14.95Chicken Noodle Soup
Served in miso broth.

… 17.95Seafood Udon Soup
Thick Japanese noodle with shrimp, scallops, clams, and
vegetables, served in stew.

… 14.95 (Chi) 15.95 (Shi)Yakisoba or Udon

… 15.95Japchae (Chicken or Beef)
Classic Korean dish made with translucent, sweet potato
noodles and lots of stir-fried vegetables.

… 16.95Beef or Shrimp Ho Fun
Thick, wide Chinese rice noodles, stir-fried with
vegetables.

… 15.95Shanghai Rice Cake
Rice cake with Napa cabbage and pork.

… 15.95Pineapple Fried Rice
Chicken, shrimp, onion, and egg, sautéed with chunks
of fresh pineapple.

T E R I Y A K I

… 16.95Chicken Teriyaki … 18.95Beef Teriyaki … 18.95Shrimp  Teriyaki
… 25.95Scallop Teriyaki … 18.95Salmon Teriyaki … 26.95Seafood Teriyaki

Shrimp, scallop, lobster tail,
salmon.

T E M P U R A

… 13.95 (Veg) 16.95(Shi)15.95 (Chi)Tempura
Lightly battered, deep fried.

V E G E T A B L E  L O V E R

… 13.95General Tso's Bean Curd¾

We made tofu just as delicious as chicken.
… 13.95¾ Stir Fried String Beans

… 13.95Bean Curd  Szechuan Style¾

Crispy bean curd and vegetables stir-fried with
Szechuan sauce.

… 16.95Eight Treasure Eggplant
Our signature vegetarian dish - diced eggplant, walnut,
cashew, red pepper, zucchini, and green pepper,
stir-fried with Ichiban sauce, adding a sweet touch.

… 13.95¾ Eggplant in Garlic Sauce … 15.95Shanghai Green with Black
Mushrooms… 13.95¾ Kung Pao Tofu

… 13.95Stir-Fried Cabbage… 13.95Design Your Diet Dishes
Choose 4 vegetables and one sauce from the list
(Steamed with sauce on the side or stir-fried)

T H A I  D I S H E S

… 16.95 18.95 Panang Curry¾

Spicy red curry simmered in coconut milk curry sauce, topped with fresh basil.

… 16.95 18.95Thai Green Curry¾

Onion, green pepper, red pepper, eggplant, and basil with green curry sauce.

… 14.95 16.95Pad Thai Noodle
Thai stir-fried rice noodle with egg, bean sprouts, crushed peanuts and scallions.

… 14.95 16.95Drunken Noodle¾

Soft, wide, rice noodle stir-fried with chili, garlic, fresh basil, onion, and tomatos.

… 16.95 18.95Thai Basil¾

A Thai favorite, made with fresh basil leaves, garlic, jalapeno and vegetables.

K I D S  M E N U  $ 8 . 9 5

Chicken Tender Sweet Sour Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki Chicken or Beef Lo Mein

No side choice.

- 20% gratuity may apply for group 4 or more - 

Tofu/Chicken     Beef/Shrimp

Vegetable: Broccoli, Asparagus, String Beans, Snow Peas, Mushrooms, Black Mushrooms,
Eggplant, Carrots, Zucchini, Tofu, Fried Tofu, Cabbage, Bean Sprouts,Red pepper, Cauliflower.
Spicy Sauce: Kung Pao, Garlic, Black Bean, General Tso's, Panang Curry.
Non Spicy Sauce: White Sauce, Brown Sauce.

Served w. white rice, brown rice or fried rice. 

Served w. white rice, brown rice or fried rice. 

Served w. white rice, brown rice or fried rice. 

Served w. white rice, brown rice or fried rice.

Served w. fried rice, white rice or French fries. Ages 12 & under only.



S I M P L E  R O L L  O R  H A N D  R O L L

… 5.25Avocado Roll … 6.25Seaweed Salad Roll

… 5.95California Roll … 5.25Sweet Potato Roll

… 6.25Spicy Crab Meat Roll … 6.25Spicy Crunchy Fish Roll

… 6.25§ Spicy Tuna Roll … 6.25Salmon Skin Roll
Broiled salmon skin w. cucumber.

… 7.25Boston Roll
Avocado, lettuce,mayonnaise & shrimp. … 6.50§ Tuna Roll

… 7.95Eel Roll
Broiled eel, cucumber and avocado.

… 6.50§ Salmon Roll

… 7.95Half Futo Maki
Crab meat, cucumber, egg & fish roe, and avocado.

… 6.25§ Spicy Salmon Roll

… 6.95Shrimp Tempura Roll

… 7.25Spicy Yellowtail Roll

… 7.25Shrimp Asparagus Roll

… 6.25Vegetable Roll

… 7.50§ Tuna Avocado Roll

… 7.50Alaskan Roll§

Salmon & avocado.

… 10.95Rock N' Roll§

Broiled eel & yellowtail.

… 7.50Hamachi Maki§

Yellowtail & scallion.

… 12.95Spicy Shrimp Roll
Shrimp, Jalapeno in sesame soybean paper

… 7.95§ Philadelphia Roll

… 12.95Cowboy Roll
Tender Beef steak with avocado, scallion, and creamy
spicy sauce on top.

… 8.95Phoenix Roll
Shredded crabmeat w. Japanese mayonnaise, avocado
and rice, then deep fried.

… 11.95Spider Roll

… 8.25Godzilla Roll
A deep fried roll with assorted fish and crabmeat;
topped with fish roe, spicy creamy sauce, and scallion.

… 13.95Old Bay Crabmeat Roll
Blue crab meat, garlic, and avocado, topped with
tempura crunch & old bay seasoning

… 8.95Honey Roll
Shrimp, avocado, cream cheese, and inari wrapped in
seaweed paper and deep fried. Sliced into 6 pcs, topped
with chef's signature honey sauce.

S U S H I  O R  S A S H I M I  A  L A  C A R T E

… 3.95 4.95Egg … 3.95 5.95Crab … 5.25 7.95Salmon

… 4.95 6.95Shrimp … 5.25§ 7.25Squid … 4.95§ 6.95Mackerel

… 5.95§ 7.95Tuna … 7.95§ 9.95Scallop … 5.95 7.95Eel

… 5.95§ 7.95Yellowtail … 6.95§ 9.95Conch … 7.95§ 10.95Salmon Roe

… 6.25 8.25Surf Clam … 6.95 9.95Octopus … 5.25 7.25Smoke
Salmon

… 6.25 9.25Flying§

Fish Roe
… 5.25 7.25White§

Tuna … 9.95 11.95Sweet§

Shrimp (2pcs)
… 10.95 14.95Sea§

Urchin(Uni)
… 6.25 9.25Baby

Octopus … 12.95 16.95Toro§

Fatty Tuna

D E S S E R T

… 5.95Ice Cream
Choice of Red Bean, Green Tea, or Ginger.

… 5.95Mochi Ice Cream (4)
Ice cream stuffed in rice cake.

… 6.95Ultimate Chocolate Cake … 6.95Tempura Cheese Cake

… 6.95Key Lime Cream Pie … 6.95Custard Buns（4）

… 6.95Tempura Ice Cream
Deep-fried ice cream

* Represents Raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Sushi (2 pcs.) Sashimi (3 pcs)

- 20% gratuity may apply for group 4 or more - 

Sushi              Sashimi Sushi              Sashimi Sushi              Sashimi



S U S H I  O R  S A S H I M I

… 23.95Sushi Regular§

8 pcs. raw fish sushi & tuna roll.
… 25.95Sushi Deluxe§

10 pcs. raw fish sushi & a choice of simple roll.
… 25.95Sashimi Regular§

5 kinds of raw fish fillets(15pcs.) served w. white rice.
… 28.95Sashimi Deluxe§

6 kinds of raw fish fillets(18 pcs.) served w. rice.
… 28.95Sushi & Sashimi§

3 kinds of raw fish fillets(9 pcs.), 6 pcs. sushi & spicy
tuna roll.

… 17.95Non Raw Sushi
8 pcs. of non raw sushi and california roll.

… 28.95Trio Sushi§

Combination of 3 pcs. tuna, 3 pcs. salmon, 3 pcs.
yellowtail & 3 pcs. white tuna.

… 24.95Hawaiian Poke Bowl§

a choice of Tuna or Salmon

… 28.95Tuna Sashimi§

15 pcs. tuna fillets on top of seasoned rice.

… 27.95Salmon Sashimi§

15 pcs. salmon fillets on top of seasonal rice.

… 24.95Chirashi§

Variety of raw fish over seasoned rice.

… 25.95Nigiri Sushi§

8 pcs. tuna or salmon sushi & tuna roll or salmon roll.

… 26.95Eel Combination
8 pcs. eel sushi and one unagi maki.

… 18.95§ Maki Combination (3 Rolls)

L O V E  B O A T

… 55.95Sushi For Two§

14 pcs. sushi, choice of one roll from special rolls, and
one from simple rolls.

… 62.95Sushi & Sashimi For Two§

8 pcs. sushi, 6 kinds sashimi, and choice of one roll
from special rolls, and one from simple rolls.

… 79.95Sashimi For Two§

15 varieties of sashimi. Served with white rice.

S P E C I A L  S U S H I  R O L L

… 15.95Ichiban Roll
Crabmeat, Japanese mayo, and avocado wrapped in
soybean paper and topped with spicy shrimp.

… 16.95Kiss of Summer Roll§

Mango, avocado, cucumber, kani, spicy tuna, and
tempura crunch wrapped with soy bean paper, topped
with sweet chili sauce.… 14.95Yami Roll§

Spicy Tuna, avocado inside; Crunchy crab meat,
seaweed salad outside.

… 15.95Splendid Roll§

Spicy tuna, shrimp tempura, and avocado wrapped in
soy bean paper.… 15.95Jade Roll§

Spicy tuna, and lobster meat wrapped with avocado (no
rice, no seaweed).

… 15.95Volcano Roll§

Spicy tuna, spicy salmon w. avocado, and cucumber,
topped with hot spicy sauce and fish roe.… 17.95Moon Light Roll§

Salmon, tuna, avocado, crab stick wrapped in cucumber
(no rice, no seaweed).

… 14.95Rainbow Roll§

Avocado, crab meat, and cucumber w. salmon, tuna,
white fish on the outside.… 17.95Super Sweetheart Roll§

Beautiful heart-shaped roll with spicy tuna and avocado
inside, and premium tuna outside.

… 16.95Seattle Roll
Grounded scallop on top of California roll, broiled to
golden.… 14.95Dragon Roll

Crab meat inside & broiled eel, avocado outside top
with eel sauce.

… 15.95Jaguar Roll
Shrimp tempura, cream cheese, and crab stick, deep
fried; half topped w. eel sauce, half topped w. spicy
creamy sauce.

… 15.95Garlic Spice Roll
Spicy crabmeat with Japanese Mayo topped with spicy
garlic crunches. … 15.95Hinode Roll

Mango, avocado, and cucumber inside; shrimp and eel
on outside w. creamy mango eel sauce.

… 13.95Spider Man Roll§

Shrimp tempura, crab meat, inside; slices of premium
tuna, and avocado on the outside, with wasabi sauce. … 15.95Spicy Girl

Shrimp tempura inside, crab meat and seaweed salad
outside, topped with crushed peanuts and a sweet, spicy
sauce.

… 15.95Mango Shrimp Roll
Shrimp tempura and avocado inside, mango outside,
topped with creamy mango sauce.

… 17.95Jalapeno Yellowtail Roll§

Tuna, salmon and avocado inside with yellowtail and
jalapeno outside.

… 17.95Angel Roll§

Pepper tuna and asparagus inside; eel, tuna, salmon,
white tuna, avocado outside, with special angel sauce.

… 16.95Sandwich Style Salmon Sushi§

Seared salmon, spicy salmon and asparagus in multiple
layers (no seaweed).

… 16.95Cheese Roll
Shrimp tempura inside, lobster meat, cream cheese and
assorted cheese on the top.

… 14.95Pineapple Delight Roll
Fresh pineapple, shrimp tempura, topped with avocado,
drizzled with creamy pineapple sauce.

… 17.95Spicy Red Dragon Roll§

Shimp tempura, cream cheese, and avocado inside,
unique spicy tuna on top.

Spicy Tuna, Spicy Salmon, Philadelphia Roll, Unagi Maki, 
California Roll, Shrimp Tempura Roll, Vegetable Roll
 Tuna or Salmon Avocado Roll, Phoenix Roll, Honey Roll,
Sweet Potato Roll, Godzilla Roll, Spicy White Tuna Roll

* Represents Raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



Lunch Special
C R E A T E  Y O U R  O W N  S U S H I

… 10.95§ Two Maki … 14.95§ Three Maki

… 13.95Two Maki and Two Sushi … 17.95§ Three Maki and Three Sushi

… 13.95§ One Maki and Five Sushi … 17.95§ Two Maki and Six Sushi

C R E A T E  Y O U R  O W N  L U N C H

… 15.95Select One Appetizer, One Noodle or Rice, and Three Dishes           

T E R R I Y A K I

… 12.95Chicken Teriyaki … 13.95Beef Teriyaki

… 13.95Salmon Teriyaki … 13.95Shrimp Teriyaki

S U S H I  B A R  L U N C H

… 13.95Sashimi (9 pcs) … 14.95Hawaiian Poke Bowl§

A choice of salmon or tuna.
… 15.95Sushi & Sashimi

L U N C H  S P E C I A L S

… 10.95[ 12.95Sautéed String Bean … 11.95Chicken or Beef Broccoli
… 11.95[ 12.95Panang Curry … 11.95Sesame Chicken
… 10.95[ 11.95Garlic Sauce … 13.95[ Fire Cracker Beef
… 10.95[ 11.95Kung Pao Style … 9.95Sweet & Sour Chicken
… 10.95[ 12.95Hunan Sauce … 12.95Chicken Snow Peas

… 12.95Pepper Steak … 13.95Two Flavors Shrimp
Honey Shrimp and Rock Shrimp(spicy).… 10.95Chicken Chow Mein

… 11.95Eggplant in Garlic Sauce… 10.95¾ General Tao's Chicken

R I C E  O R  N O O D L E

… 10.95 11.95Drunken Noodle … 9.95Fried Rice
Choice of vegetable, pork, chicken, beef or shrimp.

… 10.95 11.95Pad Thai Noodle
… 10.95Lo Mein

A choice of vegetable, pork, chicken, beef or shrimp.… 10.95 11.95Yaki Soba or Udon

… 11.95Japchae
Choice of chicken or beef

… 11.95Singapore Rice Noodle

Dine In Only. Server with soup or salad

Add egg drop, hot & sour, miso, wonton soup or salad for $1.50.
Add a spring roll for $1.00 (does not apply to "Create Your Own")

* A. Tuna Roll                               B. California Roll               * C. Salmon & Avocado Roll   
D. Salmon Skin Roll                * E. Salmon Roll                       F. Eel & Cucumber Roll  
G. Vegetable Roll                        H. Seaweed Salad Roll         I.  Shrimp & Cucumber Roll
* J. Tuna & Avocado Roll        *K. Philadelphia Roll             M. Crabmeat, Japanese Mayo   
N. Shrimp Tempura Roll        * O. Spicy Tuna Roll                P. Sweet Potato Roll    
Q. Peanuts Avocado Roll           R. Banana Roll                      *S. Spicy Salmon
T. Honey Roll,                               U. Phoenix Roll,                   * V. Spicy White Tuna   
W. Avocado Roll                           X. Godzilla Roll
Y. Shrimp & Asparagus Cream Cheese Roll   Z. Spicy Crunchy Fish & Cucumber Roll 

Spring Roll (1), Pork Goyza (2)
Fried Pork Wonton (2), Shumai (3)
Crabmeat Ragoon (2)

Tofu or Chicken     Beef or Shrimp

Appetizer

Grilled in sizzling plate. Served with white rice, brown rice, or fried rice.

Tofu or Chicken      Beef or Shrimp

* Represents Raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
    -- Please notify out server for any ingredient allergies --

       -- 20% Gratuity may apply for group 4 or more --

White Rice, Brown Rice
Fried Rice (Chi, Pk or Shi)
Lo Mein (Chi, Pk or Shi)
Yaki Soba (Chi, Pk or Shi)

General Tao's Chicken, Chicken or Beef Broccoli
Sesame Chicken, Moo Goo Gai Pan, Pepper Steak 
Sautéed String Beans, Kung Pao Chicken
Typhoon Shrimp, Honey Shrimp, Rock Shrimp

Rice or Noddle Dishes

 ROLL SELECTIONS (NO SUBSTITUTIONS)

Tuna, Salmon 
White Tuna
Yellowtail 
Red Snapper
Strip Bass
Kanpachi 
Eel, Egg, Tofu Skin 
Kani , Shrimp
Smoked Salmon

SUSHI SELECTIONS

Served with white rice, brown rice or fried rice.

Dine In Only. Served with soup or salad


